▶ CPS CABLE CHAIN MINI Type외 다른 대체 사양 안내는 p358에 게재되어 있습니다.
CPS CABLE CHAIN(MINI)
2014 GENERAL CATALOGUE
S
H
IF
T
 C

CPS 015 .  10.  R28  /  B - 550L : 10ST
CPS CABLE Chain
ORdERIng (주문방법)
Lp
L f
H
     Bending radius R                      18                            28                            38
117
55
49
148
65
69
180
75
89
(Dimensions in mm)
2
MINI Type CPS 015
Using Material of High Quality!
-26-
MINI Type CPS 015
CPS015.06 Type CPS015.10 Type
CPS015.15 Type CPS015.20 Type
CPS 015.06
CPS 015.10
CPS 015.15
CPS 015.20

CPS 020 . 30. R28  /  B - 1000L : 10ST
CPS CABLE Chain
ORdERIng (주문방법)
Lp
L f
H
     Bending radius R                      28                            38                            48
170
78
76
200
88
96
230
98
116
(Dimensions in mm)
2
MINI Type CPS 020
Using Material of High Quality!
-30-
CPS020.15 Type CPS020.20 Type
CPS020.30 Type CPS020.40 Type
CPS 020.15
CPS 020.20
CPS 020.30
CPS 020.40

CPS 030 . 35. R75 / B T - 1000L : 10ST
CPS CABLE Chain
ORdERIng (주문방법)
Lp
L f
H
     Bending radius R                   38                    48                    75                   100
240
110
101
271
119
121
356
148
175
434
173
225
(Dimensions in mm)
2
MINI Type CPS 030
Using Material of High Quality!
-34-
CPS030.15 Type CPS030.25 Type
CPS 030.15
CPS 030.25
CPS 030.35
CPS 030.50
0.38
0.40
0.42
0.44
38, 48, 75, 100
                   Chain Type                                       Bending Radius(R)                                            Weight in kg/m
ChAIn CROSS SECTIOn
ChAIn RAdIuS, WEIghT
dIvIdERS & SEpARATORS
3.2
3.2 3.2
체인 내부에 디바이더와 세퍼레이터를 설치하여 입선
되는 케이블을 서로 분리시키는 역할을 하며 케이블의
엉킴현상을 방지한다.
Installing dividers & separtors enables cables
to divide from each other and also prevent
them tangling together.
DV-1
3.2
2
.1
9.7
17.54
9.6
2
5
.1
5
5
15.8
MINI Type CPS 030
CPS030.35 Type CPS030.50 Type
S

CPS 033 .  37.  R75  /  E - 900L : 10ST
CPS CABLE Chain
ORdERIng (주문방법)
EEB (Easy End Bracket)
The fixing end part of cable chain which improve the efficiency of
mounting condition by unifying the existing Easy End Bracket and
Normal End Bracket.
체인을 고정하는 끝부분으로 상•하부 취부의 효율성을 높임.
▶ Above products are patent registered item which can be protected by industrial
property right. (상기 제품은 특허등록 제품으로 산업재산권의 보호를 받는 제품입니다.)
BRAkET TypE (브라켓타입 )
MINI Type CPS 033
Using Material of High Quality!
-38-
CPS033.27 Type
ChAIn CROSS SECTIOn
CPS033.37 Type
3.2
CPS033.47 Type
3.2
▲ Moving point▲ Fixing point ▲ Front point
45
55
65
85
95
31
27
37
47
67
77
23 M4 Bolt Holes
CPS 033.27
CPS 033.37
CPS 033.47
CPS 033.67
CPS 033.77
              Chain Type                            F                         B                          C                         D                        Hole Type
End  BRACkET - Easy Type
CPS033.67 Type
3.2
CPS033.77 Type
3.2
MINI Type CPS 033
S
H